SENATE

Amend printed copy of HB 158/SCS 1

On page 14, line 7, after "or" by inserting "to"; and

On page 14, line 7, after "Police" by inserting " $_{\underline{1}}$ " and bracketing and striking through ";"; and

On page 14, line 8, after "representative" by inserting " $\frac{1}{2}$ " and bracketing and striking through ";"; and

On page 14, line 8, after "attorney" by inserting "1"; and

On page 14, line 9, after "attorney" by bracketing and striking through ";"; and

On page 15, line 3, after "Police" by inserting ", *the cabinet or its designated representative*,"; and bracketing and striking through " or"; and

On page 15, line 3, after "Commonwealth's" by inserting "attorney,"; and

On page 15, lines 3 and 4, after "attorney" by bracketing and striking through ", the cabinet or its designated representative".

Amendment No.	Rep. Sen. Danny Carroll
Floor Amendment $\left[\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 $	LRC Drafter: Rayne, Ben
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX